
Friday, 4/3/26Tri-County Agility Club of Missouri

Standard 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Excellent Regular 0 2 2 4 2 0

Excellent Preferred 0 0 1 0 1

Master Regular 5 8 12 20 1 0

Master Preferred 3 3 8 9 2

3 8 19 23 27 3Total 083

Premier Regular 2 6 4 6 1 0

Premier Preferred 1 1 6 5 2

1 3 12 9 8 1Total 034

4 11 31 32 35 4 0117Total for Standard

JWW 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Excellent Regular 0 1 0 5 2 0

Excellent Preferred 0 0 0 1 1

Master Regular 5 9 14 20 1 0

Master Preferred 3 2 8 9 2

3 7 18 24 28 3Total 083

Premier Regular 0 3 3 4 0 0

Premier Preferred 1 0 4 5 1

1 0 7 8 5 0Total 021

4 7 25 32 33 3 0104Total for JWW

Time 2 Beat 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Regular 2 5 11 18 3 0

Preferred 0 1 5 13 2

0 3 10 24 20 3Total 060

0 3 10 24 20 3 060Total for Time 2 Beat

FAST 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Novice B Regular 0 0 3 1 0 0

Novice Preferred 0 0 0 3 0

0 0 0 6 1 0Total 07

Open Regular 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0Total 01

Excellent Regular 0 1 0 2 1 0

Excellent Preferred 0 0 0 1 1

Master Regular 1 2 6 11 2 0

Master Preferred 0 3 3 5 2

0 4 6 12 16 3Total 041

0 5 6 18 17 3 049Total for FAST

Total toward limit

Total 330

330



Saturday, 4/4/26Tri-County Agility Club of Missouri

Standard 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Novice B Regular 0 0 4 3 0 0

Novice Preferred 1 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 4 3 0Total 08

Open Regular 1 0 0 2 0 0

Open Preferred 0 0 1 1 0

0 1 1 1 2 0Total 05

Excellent Regular 0 3 2 5 2 0

Excellent Preferred 0 0 1 0 0

Master Regular 6 5 12 20 1 1

Master Preferred 2 4 10 13 5

2 10 19 27 30 3Total 192

3 11 20 32 35 3 1105Total for Standard

JWW 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Novice A Regular 0 0 1 0 0 0

Novice B Regular 0 0 3 3 0 0

Novice Preferred 1 0 0 3 0

1 0 0 7 3 0Total 011

Open Regular 1 0 1 2 0 0

Open Preferred 0 0 2 1 0

0 1 2 2 2 0Total 07

Excellent Regular 0 2 0 5 3 0

Master Regular 6 6 14 20 0 1

Master Preferred 2 4 10 15 5

2 10 18 29 30 3Total 193

Premier Regular 1 2 3 6 1 0

Premier Preferred 1 0 5 4 1

1 1 7 7 7 1Total 024

4 12 27 45 42 4 1135Total for JWW

FAST 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Novice A Regular 0 0 1 0 0 0

Novice B Regular 1 0 4 2 0 0

Novice Preferred 0 0 0 3 0

0 1 0 8 2 0Total 011

Open Regular 1 0 0 1 0 0

Open Preferred 0 0 0 2 0

0 1 0 2 1 0Total 04

Excellent Regular 0 1 1 5 2 0

Master Regular 3 4 4 12 1 0

Master Preferred 0 0 4 7 1

0 3 9 12 18 3Total 045

0 5 9 22 21 3 060Total for FAST

Total toward limit

Total 300

300



Sunday, 4/5/26Tri-County Agility Club of Missouri

Standard 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Novice B Regular 0 0 3 4 0 0

Novice Preferred 1 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 3 4 0Total 08

Open Regular 2 0 1 2 1 0

Open Preferred 0 0 1 1 0

0 2 1 2 2 1Total 08

Excellent Regular 0 3 2 2 2 0

Excellent Preferred 1 0 0 1 0

Master Regular 7 8 12 15 1 1

Master Preferred 2 5 10 11 4

3 12 21 26 21 3Total 187

Premier Regular 3 7 4 4 1 0

Premier Preferred 1 2 5 5 1

1 5 12 9 5 1Total 033

5 19 34 40 32 5 1136Total for Standard

JWW 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Novice A Regular 0 0 1 0 0 0

Novice B Regular 0 0 3 4 0 0

Novice Preferred 1 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 5 4 0Total 010

Open Regular 2 0 1 1 1 0

Open Preferred 0 0 1 1 0

0 2 1 2 1 1Total 07

Excellent Regular 0 1 0 2 3 0

Excellent Preferred 0 0 0 1 0

Master Regular 7 10 14 16 0 1

Master Preferred 2 5 10 11 4

2 12 21 26 22 3Total 187

3 14 22 33 27 4 1104Total for JWW

Time 2 Beat 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Regular 4 7 8 15 4 0

Preferred 1 1 5 14 1

1 5 12 22 16 4Total 060

1 5 12 22 16 4 060Total for Time 2 Beat

Total toward limit

Total 300

300


